Truss manufacturer to align a
truss with the interior shear
wall below.

spray foam insulation
between floors

see framing plan

blocking as required

|
P.T. 2x4 (oriented flatwise) between p.t. 2x framing maintain min. 1"

o Balcony Section

1" = 1|_0||

First Floor Ceiling

10'-11/8"

1l_1 "

3/ L 1!_0"

1" = 1!_0"

1l| = 1|_0||

2'0" 2x4 studs @ 16" O.C.
1'-8 3/4" 31/4], A A
C312 C315 \ C316
Wall Sheathing: See Windload Analysis Place panel edges min. 24" | Utilit \ Mech Closet Elevator
above floors and 24" min. below ceilings. typ. - extend plywood down y .
to cover bt‘aam.‘ - o Third Floor
tie upper studs to lower studs w/ Simpson CS16 @ 48" O.C. cut to fit 23'-113/4"
spray foam insulation [ \
(4) 2x6 top plate —— roof flashing LSL rim
metal roof‘
floor trusses — Simpson A34 clip angle at each side at top of each truss. Use
Simpson #‘tg St‘rong Drive screws (mechanically galvanized) L
‘ - Third Floor
— -peel tick I t — hLS
, peel and S‘ ick underlaymen 23'-11 3/4" | i pre-engineered floor trusses
‘ A 1/2" plywood [;1
pony wall 2x6 studs @ 16" O.C. -
[ B Second Floor Ceiling G
n - 22l - 1l|
2x6 ledger attach to wall ~ e 3"/ 1.on ——— T
with (2) 1/4" x 6" galv. e A |
lag screws @ each stud ——— M E ‘ — (2) 2x6 top plate
| | S & Simpson H8 ‘@ each truss 2x6 studs @ 16" O.C
2x8 ledger attach to wall . . — <4xbsuwas L.
with (2) 1/4" x 6" galv. et & aluminumdrip edge 1/2" APA rated plywood ]
lag screws @ each stud ‘
e / _ Second Floor Ceiling moisture barrier as per stone
JILI/ I] ‘ y 20" 4" Mfg. specifications ——
\ \ 2x4 P.T. blocki
ceiling T&G cypress 2x6 bottom plate | \ X blocking
extend plywood over top recommended Vent space ‘ vented soffi 2x12 P.T. fascia 4Y;
above as per FBC .
anf? b?";‘g? chlord and beam - see framing plan Simpson LUS-28
nail w. galv.
common nails @ 6" O.C. Simpson CC66 column cap w/ (6) extend plywood down to cover beam \ e207 n —_ 206
5/8" boltsuse 1/4" plywood spacer Balcony w Closet Elevator
to fit beam snug m e |
| 8 o~
6x6 P.T. column w tie upper studs to beam below w/ ~| € 2x6 sill plate ——— 1/2"GWB
Simpson CS16 @ 48" O.C. cut to fit | ! -
— Lroof flashing — I — o Second Floor
11'-117/8"
. . . o —— 2x8 rim
see typical wall section for wall assembly column trim e
e
. . N i i —i A= 2) 2x6 top plate
Simpson CS16 cut to fit or LSTA 24 @ 32" O.C. composite decking P guard rail on metal standoffs see 2x8 ledger attach to beam w/ 1/2" E @)
floating deck - tapered sleepers Typical Rail Post and Metal Standoff galv. lag screws @ 32" staggered — | — 2x6 studs @ 16" O.C.
2x6 sill plate - see Windload Detail
Analysis for nailing TPO or PVC roof membrane
anchored trim for floating deck bolt ]
to beam w/ 1/2" thru bolts @ 32" 3/4" P.T. T&G plywood decking 2x6 ceiling ioists
—O0.C. countersink in trim— ——— — — — i — — Secogd F|00r"' @ 24" 0 (93] : e
11'-117/8 - o Lo - - __ First Floor Ceiling S
10'-11/8"
T ceiling (T&G cypress
(2) 2x6 top plate recommended) — (2) 2x6 top plate
—— 2x P.T. blocking between framing
s a 2x6 studs @ 16" O.C.
3 /4 C109
; Elevator
Simpson H2.5 rafter ) ) ) ) ; ) ) ’/Y ; ’ ; ’ , ;
1 As C105 provide ventilation As
First Floor Ceiling as per FBC
, o o o 10'-11/8" @ Front Entry
Simpson LUS210 floor joist - see framing plans Simpson AC6Z —
Simpson LUS24 Simpson LUS24 fie lower stud pack to upper 3 1Balsgny Section Side
\ de " column w/ Simpson CS16 cut "=1-0"
2x4 ceiling joist @ 24" O.C. 2x4 ledger B to fit or LSTA 36 - both sides
(3) 2x6 stud pack directly
clearance between blocking and top of roofing below column above .
Second Floor Qelmg;
‘ 22! - 1ll
1/4" panel
low voltage structural beam - see framing plan
LED strip light gp
1/2" plywood
i 5/4 top & bottom rail
5/4 bottom plate
5/4 cap trim
L
4/4 trim
Simpson H1Z @ each purlin 2x purlins @ 16" O.C. rip to
achieve curved roof 6x6 P.T. column
9'-51/2" —
31/4" 3 1/4"
\ 1!_0“ / 7!_5 1/2" 1!_0" ﬁ —
Pl "
—— 1/4" panel
—— 1/2" P.T. plywood substrate
\ i 5/4 base trim  Second Floor
A ﬁ\f — 11"- 11 7/8" curved 2x4 wood fascia
i ] curved 2x8 wood fascia
Typical Column Section
8 n ' "
1"=1-0
Front & Side Entry Truss Section D beam trim ]
WWM see slab plan %
N~
#5 continuous \
. 5 - \
(I)-"lrg} Floor - - < < - © copper inlay
- #4 dowel x 1'-2" long @ = N painted trim
% Porch/Garage Slab 24" O.C. drill and epoxy N Ny , _
E -0'-4" L, y (4" embedment) L ] - g painted trim
T ) N 0
o #4 dowel # 24: O,C. o -
04" / g
. #4 noding bar, typ. N A
v —— 2x4 studs @ 16" O.C 16" ' ix ' 9
x4 studs @ ~ #5 rebar @ 48" O.C. = a/ N
" i ) 21/2" . 21/2" 1" 212"
wire mesh - see [ #5 rebar continuous 8" CMU wall - fill all 4 : ~ N 5" ——21/2
foundation plan , cells w/ grout \<§ 4l ' N A,
: #5 rebar @ 48" O.C. terminate at .§= =? | —— #4 dowel # 18" O.C.
N — First F(!OOOI‘ bottom w/ standard hook. alternate A  (2) #4 bottom s A,
z j direction every other hook ————— I}~ |
~ . Y Porch/Garage Slab @ K Ty A\
] - 0-4 @ Top of Footing R aa(n . 2 10" 1'-0"
'ql. . _2! _ 8“ N 8
i R £
:_ . ,[ 1|_0|l ,[L g (
| 6 mill polyethylene vapor retarder o E 5
\ L : = %
N ® 2 = o ~ -
———— (2) #5 rebar cont. bottom %f — @\ ~
@ N =
f " ‘o 1!_4" . = Q
1'-0 AL / —— (3) #5 continuous - 2
#4 @ 24" O.C. : : -2 , ,
6 Typical Non Load Bering Slab Transition Detail
" =1-0" 7 Side Entry Step Detall 4 Balcony Column Elevation 5 Entry Column Elevation
1l| = 1|_0|l
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